Bharatpur

Website — www.msbrijuniversity.ac.in

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

(REVISED)
B.A./ B.Sc./B.Com./B.C.A. Pt. | Examination, 2020 (Time 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
Date B.A. Part I (Regular) B.A. Part 1 B.Sc. Part I B. Com. Part I B.C.A. Part 1
{Non-Collegiate) (Regular & NC) (Regular & NC)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Saturday, 14.03.2020 Maths | Maths 1 Maths /Zoology 1 ABST 1 Paper |
Monday, 16.03.2020 Military Sci. | Pol. Sc. | K
Tuesday, 17.03.2020 Maths 11 Maths 1 Maths /Zoology 11 ABST I Paper 11
Wednesday, 18.03.2020 Phy. Edu. | Pol. Sc. Il
Thursday, 19.03.2020 Pol. Sc. |
Friday, 20.03.2020 Maths 111 Maths 111 Maths /Zoology 111 EAFM | Paper 11
Saturday, 21.03.2020 Military Sci. 11 Hindi |
Monday, 23.03.2020 Pol. Sc. 11
| Tuesday, 24.03.2020 Phy. Edu. 11 Hindi 11
Thursday, 26.03.2020 D&P 1 - Chemistry | EAFM 11 Paper IV
| Friday, 27.03.2020 Geography | Geography [ .
Saturday, 28.03.2020 Indian Music I Gen. Hindi Gen, Hindi
Monday, 30.03.2020 Geography 11 Geography 11 e
Tuesday. 31.03.2020 Indian Music 11 Chemistry 11 Bus. Admn. | Paper V
Wednesday, 01.04.2020 Hindi |
| Friday, 03.04.2020 Home Science I Home Science | Chemistry 11 Book Keeping
Saturday, 04.04.2020 Hindi 11
Tuesday, 07.04.2020 Sociology | Sociology 1 ]
Wednesday, 08.04.2020 Home Science |1 Home Science 1 Botany/Physics | Bus. Admn. Il |  Paper VI
Thursday, 09.04.2020 Sociology [1 Sociology 11
Saturday, 11.04.2020 Pol. 5¢. (Hons.) 1 Botany/Physics 11
Monday, 13.04.2020 Gen. English
Wednesday, 15.04.2020 Pol. Sc¢. (Hons. ) 11 Botany/Physics 11
Psvchology |
Thursday, 16.04.2020 History [ History |
Friday, 17.04.2020 Sanskrit [ Sanskrit
Saturday, 18.04.2020 Pol. Sc. (Hons.) 111 Gen. English Gen. English
_ Psvchology | | g
Monday. 20.04.2020 Urdu | Urdu I ENVS# \ w 1 ENVS* 5
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{Non-Collegiate) (Regular & . ) (Regular & NC)
(1) (2) (3) (4 (3)

Tuesday, 21.04.2020 Sanskrit [I Sanskrit 11

Wednesday, 22.04.2020 Pol. 5¢c. (Hons.) IV Ele. Comp. Ele. Comp.
Thursday, 23.04.2020 Urdu I Urdu 11

Friday, 24.04.2020 History 11 History 11

Monday, 27.04.2020 Gen. Hindi

Wednesday, 29.04.2020 | ENVS*

Friday, 01.05.2020 English English 1

Saturday, 02.05.2020 Economics | Economics |

Monday, 04.05.2020 Philosophy 1 Philosophy |

Tuesday, 05.05.2020 English 1T English 11

Wednesday, 06.05.2020 Economics 11 Economics 11

Friday, 08.05.2020 Philosophy 11 Philosophy 11

Saturday, (9.05.2020 Pub. Admn. | ~ Pub. Admn. [

Monday, 11.05.2020 Pub. Admn. 11 Pub. Admn. Il
| Wednesday, 13.05.2020 Ele. Comp.

Notes: -
1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers.
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the concerned Centre Superintendent along with the

copy,of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination of the paper, after which no complaint will e entertained.

3. The Time for all Examinations of B.A./ B.Sc./B.Com./B.C.A. Pt. I Examination, 2020 shall be from 11:00 am to 02:00
pm in Noon Session.

4. ENVS and Ele. Computer is not applicable for B.A./ B.Sc¢./B.Com. Part 1 Non- Collegiate Students.
* Time allowed for examination of ENVS & Philosophy of Sports is two Hours i.e. 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
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(Dr. Mansingh Meena)
y Controller of Examination
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